
Sun 07-May-2017 23:00:41 BST

Surrey U13 Cheetahs vs Surrey U13 Panthers
on

Sunday 07 May 2017
at

Charterhouse School

Surrey U13 Cheetahs won by 107 runs

Team Surrey U13 Cheetahs
Score 242 for 6
Overs 40.0

Players Charlie Whipple
Jude Hunter
Ben Karpal (wk)
Dan Geddes
Patrick Lynch
Joe Willis (wk)
Rhys Lamplugh
Shoaib Bashir
James Searle
Lee Quincey
William Swan
Dylan Ross

Team Surrey U13 Panthers
Score 135 for 10
Overs 28.0

Players Shae Brophy
Tim Lloyd
Jaihan Kurll
Krish Anand
Zak Dyer
Aryan Patel
Salman Ahmed
Robbie Leigh-Pollitt
Roshan Nair
Alex Sutherland
Toby Kerr
Cody Hall (wk)
Ben Cleaver
Josh Lyon
William Wieland
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Surrey U13 Cheetahs INNINGS
Venue:Charterhouse School Toss won by: Surrey U13 Panthers Sun 07-May-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Charlie Whipple
. .4W

lbw  b Alex Sutherland 4 4 1 3 1 25% 100.
0

2 Jude Hunter
. .4.4. . . . . . . .1. . . . .W

b Robbie Leigh-Pollitt 9 20 22 17 1 2 15% 45.0

3 Ben Karpal (wk)
1.4. . . . . .1.1. . .4. . . . . . . .2. . . . .44. . . .11. . .4. . . . .4.14. . . .
1141.44144464.4. . .14. . . . . . .4. . . .44W b Aryan Patel 95 90 99 58 11 1 19 1 36% 105.

6

4 Dan Geddes
. . .2. . . .1. . .1. . . .4. . . . . . . . .4.4. . . . . .1.244.41. . . .1. . .1. .
. .4. . . . . .14144.2411.2. .1.1.4261W c Tim Lloyd  b Aryan Patel 77 87 114 56 13 5 12 1 36% 88.5

5 Patrick Lynch (LHB)
. .1. . . .4.1W

c Robbie Leigh-Pollitt  b 
Toby Kerr

6 11 14 8 2 1 27% 54.5

6 Joe Willis (wk)
. . .144.4.1. . .1W

c Shae Brophy  b Salman 
Ahmed

15 15 10 9 3 3 40% 100.
0

7 Rhys Lamplugh 
(LHB)

1.11. .1114. .1
not out 11 13 12 5 7 1 62% 84.6

8 Shoaib Bashir
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100
%
100.
0

9 James Searle

10Lee Quincey

11William Swan

12Dylan Ross

40.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 24  (14wd  1nb  3lb  6b 0p) TOTAL 242 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

4

Charlie Whipple

0.4

4

2

34

Jude Hunter

7.3

30

3

165

Ben Karpal

28.5

131

4

193

Patrick Lynch

32.6

28

5

212

Joe Willis

36.1

19

6

239

Dan Geddes

39.3

27

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5
1

8 3

1

4 1
6 22 1 1 3.67Alex 

Sutherland
R
W

WD
NB

4

1 1

4

1

2

1

4 8
1

3 6
1
1 8 36 2 4 1 4.50Aryan Patel

R
W

WD
NB

1
3 4 5 4 4 3

2

1
8 1 26 1 2 3.25Robbie 

Leigh-Pollitt
R
W

WD
NB

2 1 4 5 4 5 3
1

15

1 8 40 1 1 5.00Salman 
Ahmed

R
W

WD
NB

5 7 22

1 3 35 1 11.67Roshan Nair

R
W

WD
NB

11 17

2

14 9
1

13
5 66 1 2 13.20Toby Kerr

R
W

WD
NB

1

2

4

1 2 8 3 4.00Krish Anand
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Surrey U13 Panthers INNINGS
Venue:Charterhouse School Toss won by: Surrey U13 Panthers Sun 07-May-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Shae Brophy
. . .16. . .1.141W

b William Swan 14 14 12 8 4 1 1 43% 100.
0

2 Tim Lloyd
1. . . . . . .44. . . . . . .4. . . . .44. . .4. . .42. .4. . .4.12. . .4.W

b Rhys Lamplugh 46 50 55 36 2 2 10 28% 92.0

3 Jaihan Kurll
W

b William Swan 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Krish Anand
.1.W

c Rhys Lamplugh  b Dylan 
Ross

1 4 3 3 1 25% 25.0

5 Zak Dyer
. . . . . .11.11.4W

c Dylan Ross  b Rhys 
Lamplugh

8 14 20 9 4 1 36% 57.1

6 Aryan Patel
144.2.W

b Shoaib Bashir 11 7 4 3 1 1 2 57% 157.
1

7 Salman Ahmed
. .1.1. .14.4. .2. . .1. .1. . .1.2. . . . . . . . .W

c Rhys Lamplugh  b Lee 
Quincey

18 37 53 27 6 2 2 27% 48.6

8 Robbie Leigh-Pollitt
. .1. . . .4. . . . . . . . .41.2111.124. .4. . .W

b Lee Quincey 26 35 39 23 6 2 4 34% 74.3

9 Roshan Nair
. .2. .

not out 2 5 3 4 1 20% 40.0

10Alex Sutherland
.W

c Joe Willis  b Lee Quincey 0 2 0 2 0.0

11Toby Kerr
W

lbw  b Lee Quincey 0 1 0 1 0.0

12Cody Hall (wk)

13Ben Cleaver

14Josh Lyon

15William Wieland

28.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (1wd  3nb  0lb  5b 0p) TOTAL 135 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

23

Shae Brophy

4.1

23

2

23

Jaihan Kurll

4.2

0

3

24

Krish Anand

5.2

1

4

55

Zak Dyer

11.3

31

5

72

Aryan Patel

12.6

17

6

85

Tim Lloyd

15.2

13

7

132

Robbie Leigh-
Pollitt

25.4

47

8

135

Salman Ahmed

27.3

3

9

135

Alex Sutherland

27.5

0

10

135

Toby Kerr

27.6

0

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2 1 1
2

4 9
5 17 2 3.40William Swan

R
W

WD
NB

7 13
1

1

1

5
5 1 27 1 1 5.40Dylan Ross 

(RM)
R
W

WD
NB

7 10
1

6 4 1 5 8 2
8 43 1 5.38Shoaib 

Bashir
R
W

WD
NB

9
1

5 2
1

1

1 13

2

5 33 2 3 6.60Rhys 
Lamplugh

R
W

WD
NB

3 5
1 3 4 2 8 4 2.00Lee Quincey

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 2 2.00James Searle
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Surrey U13 Cheetahs INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 1 Alex Sutherland . . 4 W 1 . 

2 10 1 Aryan Patel 1wd . 4 . . . . 

3 18 1 Alex Sutherland . 4 . 4 . . 

4 24 1 Aryan Patel 1wd 1lb 4by . . . . 

5 27 1 Alex Sutherland . 1 . 1 . 1 

6 32 1 Aryan Patel . 1wd . . 4 . . 

7 34 1 Alex Sutherland . . 1lb . 1wd . . 

8 34 2 Robbie Leigh- . . W . . . 

9 36 2 Salman Ahmed . . . 2 . . 

10 39 2 Robbie Leigh- 2 . . . . 1 

11 40 2 Salman Ahmed . . . 1 . . 

12 45 2 Robbie Leigh- . . . 1lb . 4 

13 49 2 Salman Ahmed 4 . . . . . 

14 54 2 Robbie Leigh- 4 . . . . 1 

15 59 2 Salman Ahmed 1 . . . . 4 

16 63 2 Robbie Leigh- . . . 4 . . 

17 67 2 Salman Ahmed . 4 . . . . 

18 72 2 Roshan Nair . . . 4 . 1 

19 77 2 Salman Ahmed 4 . . . . 1 

20 84 2 Roshan Nair 1 . . 1 4 1 

21 95 2 Toby Kerr . 4 4 1 . 2 

22 118 2 Roshan Nair 4 4 4 6 1wd 4 . 

23 137 2 Toby Kerr 4 4 1wd . 1wd 4 1 4 

24 140 2 Krish Anand 1wd . . . . 1 1wd . 

25 143 2 Aryan Patel . . . 1 1nb . 1 

26 148 2 Krish Anand 4 . . . . 1wd . 

27 152 2 Aryan Patel . . . . 4 . 

28 156 2 Alex Sutherland . . 4 . . . 

29 165 3 Aryan Patel 1by . 4 4 W . 

30 166 3 Alex Sutherland . . . . 1 . 

31 180 3 Toby Kerr 4 1 1 4 4 . 

32 184 3 Robbie Leigh- . . . . 4 . 

33 193 4 Toby Kerr 2 4 1 1 1 W 

34 198 4 Robbie Leigh- 2wd . . . 1 . 2 

35 211 4 Toby Kerr 4 4 . 4 . 1 

36 212 4 Robbie Leigh- . . . 1 . . 

37 215 5 Salman Ahmed W 1 1 . 1 . 

38 218 5 Aryan Patel 1 1 . . 1 . 

39 234 5 Salman Ahmed 1 1wd 4 2 6 1 1 

40 242 6 Aryan Patel 4 1by W . 1wd 1 1 

Surrey U13 Panthers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 William Swan 1 . . . 1 . 

2 9 0 Dylan Ross 6 . . . 1 . 

3 10 0 William Swan . 1 . . . . 

4 23 0 Dylan Ross 4 1 . 4 4 . 

5 24 2 William Swan W W . 1 . . 

6 24 3 Dylan Ross . W . . . . 

7 28 3 William Swan . . . . 4 . 

8 30 3 Dylan Ross . . 1 1wd . . . 

9 39 3 William Swan 1 . 4 4 . . 

10 44 3 Dylan Ross . 1 . 4 . . 

11 51 3 Shoaib Bashir 1 . 4 2 . . 

12 62 4 Rhys Lamplugh . 4 W 1 4 2by 

13 72 5 Shoaib Bashir 4 4 . 2 . W 

14 77 5 Rhys Lamplugh . . 4 . 1 . 

15 83 5 Shoaib Bashir 2 . . . 4 . 

16 86 6 Rhys Lamplugh 1nb 1 W . . 1 . 

17 90 6 Shoaib Bashir . . . . 4 . 

18 91 6 Rhys Lamplugh 1 . . . . . 

19 94 6 Shoaib Bashir . . 1 . . 2by 

20 109 6 Rhys Lamplugh 4 . 4 . 1-1nb 4 1 

21 114 6 Shoaib Bashir . 2 1 2 . . 

22 117 6 Lee Quincey 1 . 1 1 . . 

23 125 6 Shoaib Bashir . 1 1 2 4 . 

24 130 6 Lee Quincey . . . 1 . 4 

25 132 6 Shoaib Bashir . 2 . . . . 

26 132 7 Lee Quincey . . . W . . 

27 135 7 James Searle . . 1by 2 . . 

28 135 10 Lee Quincey . . W . W W 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s100s

1 Ben Karpal Surrey U13 Cheetahs 95 90 99 19 1 105.6 36.7% 1

2 Dan Geddes Surrey U13 Cheetahs 77 87 114 12 1 88.5 34.5% 1

3 Tim Lloyd Surrey U13 Panthers 46 50 55 10 92.0 28.0%

4 Robbie Leigh-Pollitt Surrey U13 Panthers 26 35 39 4 74.3 34.3%

5 Salman Ahmed Surrey U13 Panthers 18 37 53 2 48.6 32.4%

6 Joe Willis Surrey U13 Cheetahs 15 15 10 3 100.0 40.0%

7 Shae Brophy Surrey U13 Panthers 14 14 12 1 1 100.0 42.9%

8 Aryan Patel Surrey U13 Panthers 11 7 4 2 157.1 57.1%

9 Rhys Lamplugh Surrey U13 Cheetahs 11 13 12 1 84.6 61.5% 1

10 Jude Hunter Surrey U13 Cheetahs 9 20 22 2 45.0 15.0%

11 Zak Dyer Surrey U13 Panthers 8 14 20 1 57.1 35.7%

12 Patrick Lynch Surrey U13 Cheetahs 6 11 14 1 54.5 27.3%

13 Charlie Whipple Surrey U13 Cheetahs 4 4 1 1 100.0 25.0%

14 Roshan Nair Surrey U13 Panthers 2 5 3 40.0 20.0% 1

15 Shoaib Bashir Surrey U13 Cheetahs 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

16 Krish Anand Surrey U13 Panthers 1 4 3 25.0 25.0%

17 Jaihan Kurll Surrey U13 Panthers 0 1

18 Toby Kerr Surrey U13 Panthers 0 1

19 Alex Sutherland Surrey U13 Panthers 0 2

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Lee Quincey Surrey U13 Cheetahs 4 8 4.0 2 24 2.00 2.00 6.00

2 William Swan Surrey U13 Cheetahs 2 17 5.0 30 3.40 8.50 15.00

3 Rhys Lamplugh Surrey U13 Cheetahs 2 33 5.0 30 3 6.60 16.50 15.00

4 Aryan Patel Surrey U13 Panthers 2 36 8.0 48 4 1 4.50 18.00 24.00

5 Alex Sutherland Surrey U13 Panthers 1 22 6.0 36 1 3.67 22.00 36.00

6 Robbie Leigh-Pollitt Surrey U13 Panthers 1 26 8.0 1 48 2 3.25 26.00 48.00

7 Dylan Ross Surrey U13 Cheetahs 1 27 5.0 1 30 1 5.40 27.00 30.00

8 Salman Ahmed Surrey U13 Panthers 1 40 8.0 48 1 5.00 40.00 48.00

9 Shoaib Bashir Surrey U13 Cheetahs 1 43 8.0 48 5.38 43.00 48.00

10 Toby Kerr Surrey U13 Panthers 1 66 5.0 30 2 13.20 66.00 30.00

11 James Searle Surrey U13 Cheetahs 2 1.0 6 2.00

12 Krish Anand Surrey U13 Panthers 8 2.0 12 3 4.00

13 Roshan Nair Surrey U13 Panthers 35 3.0 18 1 11.67
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SURREY U13 CHEETAHS Batting (SURREY U13 PANTHERS Bowling)

SURREY U13 PANTHERS Batting (SURREY U13 CHEETAHS Bowling)
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Charlie Whipple
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 4
0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jude Hunter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 20
0s 17
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 45.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ben Karpal (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 95
Balls 90
0s 58
1s 11
2s 1
3s
4s 19
5s
6s 1
SR 105.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Dan Geddes
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 77
Balls 87
0s 56
1s 13
2s 5
3s
4s 12
5s
6s 1
SR 88.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Patrick Lynch
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 11
0s 8
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 54.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Joe Willis (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 15
0s 9
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Rhys Lamplugh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 13
0s 5
1s 7
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 84.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 33
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball 3

Econ. 6.6

Shoaib Bashir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1
0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 43
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.4

James Searle
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 2
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Lee Quincey
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 2

Run 8
Wicket 4

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

William Swan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.4

Dylan Ross
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden 1

Run 27
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.4
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Shae Brophy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 14
0s 8
1s 4
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Tim Lloyd
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 46
Balls 50
0s 36
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s 10
5s
6s
SR 92.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jaihan Kurll
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1
0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Krish Anand
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4
0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Zak Dyer
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 14
0s 9
1s 4
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 57.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Aryan Patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 7
0s 3
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 157.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket 2

Wide 4
No Ball 1

Econ. 4.5
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Salman Ahmed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 18
Balls 37
0s 27
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 48.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 40
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Robbie Leigh-Pollitt
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 26
Balls 35
0s 23
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 74.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden 1

Run 26
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.2

Roshan Nair
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 5
0s 4
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 40.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 35
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 11.7

Alex Sutherland
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2
0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.7

Toby Kerr
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1
0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 66
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 13.2

Cody Hall (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Ben Cleaver
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Josh Lyon
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

William Wieland
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


